



OfficeSimpli | Dallas, TX | Questions? officesimpli.com/pages/contact

TeamWorx Workstation with Wall-Mount Hutch

All pricing reflects current OfficeSimpli retail pricing. Specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. OfficeSimpli reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
TX-WS01-3072-T1-A1	Rectangular Worksurface 30x72. TFL. Includes metal stiffener bar.	1	424.00	424.00
TX-WS01-2442-T1-A1	Rectangular Worksurface 24x42. TFL.	1	193.00	193.00
TX-LMOD-1266-T	12" High Hanging Modesty Panel -- TFL. 12H x 66W. 3/4" material. Panel is edge-banded on all four sides. Ships with 2, 3 or 4 10" Long L brackets depending on length of panel.	1	159.00	159.00
TX-RPST-14-SV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Non-shared version.	1	124.00	124.00
TX-RPST-15-SV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Shared version.	1	146.00	146.00
TX-SLEG-02-SV	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	4	42.25	169.00
TX-OPTN-AKIT	Set of two #10 x 1" Long Screws to permanently affix Support leg End Cap to cargo hub and Installation Instructions included. .A 5/16" x 8" Long Bolt is provided for every 5 kits to pull out End Cap from Support Leg.	2	7.50	15.00
TX-HUBL-2417	Cargo Hub with Legs -- One-Wide. 24Dx17Wx26H. Four 5-inch support legs	1	434.00	434.00
TX-IN01-2216-T	Insert -- Box/File22D x 16W	1	424.00	424.00
TX-HUBL-2433	Cargo Hub with Legs -- Two Wide. 24Dx33Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs	1	566.00	566.00
TX-IN01-2232-T	Insert -- Wide-Box/Lateral 22D x 32W	1	716.00	716.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	2	18.50	37.00
TX-WMOO-3615	Wall-Mounted Overhead No Doors 14D x 36W x 15H.	1	526.00	526.00
TX-WMOR-3615-T	Wall-Mounted Overhead Hinged Full-Face Doors 14D x 36W x 15H.	1	666.00	666.00
	SUBTOTAL			4,599.00
	SHIPPING & DELIVERY (CURBSIDE FREIGHT, CONTIGUOUS US): INCLUDED			

Total \$4,599.00